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COLORS AVAILABLE: Black, Gray, Green, Light Blue, Navy, Orange, Red or White.
IMPRINT COLORS: Standard Silk-Screen Colors

APPROXIMATE SIZE: 6" H

IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 1 34" W x %" H

SET UP CHARGE: $40.00(G) per color. $25.00(G) on re-orders.

MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Add $0.25(G) per extra color, per piece. (2 Color Maximum)
PACKAGING: Bulk

REFILLS: Black ink, medium point.

PLEASE NOTE: Please Note: Assorted colors must be ordered in increments of 50.

Regular Pricing

250 500
$0.79 $0.69
Highlights

e Plunger Action
Packaging Details

Quantity

per Box Box Weight
250 5 Ibs.

500 10 Ibs.

1000 19 Ibs.

1000
$0.60

Box Length

13"
17"
18"

2500
$0.52

Box Width

6"
12"
10"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

5000
$0.45 5C

Box Height
g
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