

Regular Pricing

250	500	1000	2500	5000	
\$0.79	\$0.69	\$0.60	\$0.52	\$0.45	5C

Highlights

• Plunger Action

Packaging Details

Quantity per Box	Box Weight	Box Length	Box Width	Box Height
250	5 lbs.	13"	6"	8"
500	10 lbs.	17"	12"	5"
1000	19 lbs.	18"	10"	7"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

Description

- COLORS AVAILABLE: Black, Gray, Green, Light Blue, Navy, Orange, Red or White.
 IMPRINT COLORS: Standard Silk-Screen Colors
- APPROXIMATE SIZE: 6" H

- IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 1 %" W x %" H
 SET UP CHARGE: \$40.00(G) per color. \$25.00(G) on re-orders.
 MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Add \$0.25(G) per extra color, per piece. (2 Color Maximum)
- PACKAGING: Bulk
- REFILLS: Black ink, medium point.
- PLEASE NOTE: Please Note: Assorted colors must be ordered in increments of 50.